E-Wagen 26151 MO-FR

©C VW oW NO O, WN -

-_—

267 FORSTHAUS SPECHT
267 HEGE-/BOTTR.-STR
267 SCHNEIDERSTR

267 GLASERHUTTENHEID
267 BRABECKER WEG
267 GREGORSTR

267 IN DER KOPPEL

267 AM PASTORS BUSCH
269 KAPL.-XANTEN-STR
269 KIRCHH. RING

E-Wagen 25954 Mo - Fr

O~NO O, WN -

NN DMNDNMNDNRA A A A aAA@QAQAQQ
P OWON-_LOCOONOOOOTPAWN-~OO

267 ZOB BERL. PLATZ
267 AM TRAPEZ

267 HOCHSCHULE

267 IM STADTGARTEN
267 SCHUBERTSTR
267 NORDFRIEDHOF
267 HERZOGSTR

267 STENKHOFFSTR
267 ROLANDSTR

267 FORSTHAUS SPECHT
267 HEGE-/BOTTR.-STR
269 SCHNEIDERSTR
269 SCHN.-/BOTTR.STR
269 OTTENKAMP

269 GRAFENW. KIRCHE
269 DANNENKAMP

269 AM SCHLEITKAMP
269 LEHMSCHLENKE
269 HIESFELDER STR
269 HEUWEG

269 HETKAMP

269 AUF DER KAMPE
269 KAPL.-XANTEN-STR
269 KIRCHH. RING

SekundarS-Kirchh._friih

07:49
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:56
07:58

07:26
07:28
07:30
07:31
07:33
07:35
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:46
07:48
07:49
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:56

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

E-Wagen 26752 Mo - Fr

ONO O, WON -~

= A A A A oA
oo b WN -~ O

297 Z0OB DORSTEN
297 ESSENER TOR
297 HULSKAMPSWEG
297 KOLKSTR

297 NONNENKAMP
297 ST-ANNA-STIFT
297 SCHWICKINGSFELD
297 SEIKENHEIDE
297 HEIDEWEG

297 ROTTHOFFS-HOF
297 RECKELSBERG
297 BERLINER BERG
297 GAHLENER STR
297 AN DER LINDE
297 WEBERSTR

297 HALLENBAD

E-Wagen 26754 Mo - Fr

0O ~NO O, WN -~

- =l A A
H WON -0 ©

267 REPELER HOF

267 ABZWEIG EKEL
267 BAUKHOLT

267 DORSTENER STR
267 VIKARS KAMP

267 HOHES FELD

267 KUHBERG

267 IM KAMP

267 AUF DER HOHE
267 PELSSTR

267 CL.-HOFBAUER-STR
267 JUGEND-KLOSTER
267 HALLENBAD

267 KIRCHH. RING

07:21 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr

07:44 Uhr
07:46 Uhr
07:47 Uhr
07:48 Uhr
07:50 Uhr
07:52 Uhr
07:53 Uhr
07:53 Uhr
07:55 Uhr
07:57 Uhr
07:57 Uhr
07:58 Uhr
08:00 Uhr
08:00 Uhr

11.12.2024



E-Wagen 9151 Mo - Fr

O NO O, WN -~

W WWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNMNN_22 =222 A A A
NO OO, WN-~O0OCO0OO0ONOODOAOPRRWON~rOCCOONOOOCOAAPDOWON-~OO

91 ZOB Berliner Platz
91 Am Trapez
91 Brauhaus
91 Prosper Il
91 Overbeckstr
91 Am Weckelsberg
91 Nordring
91 Buchenstr
91 Eigen Markt
91 Sarterstr
91 Boyer Brlicke
256 Hornstr
256 Kaufpark
256 Flachglas
256 Brandenheide
256 HEGE-/BOTTR.-STR

256 BERGW.PROSPER IV

256 BEREITSCH.-SIEDL
269 POTTERING

269 KOHLERSTR

269 GRAFENMUHLE
269 GRAFENMUHLE
269 KOHLERSTR

269 POTTERING

269 VOSSUNDERN

269 IM SPRING

269 GRAFENW. KIRCHE
269 DANNENKAMP

269 AM SCHLEITKAMP
269 LEHMSCHLENKE
269 HIESFELDER STR
269 HEUWEG

269 HETKAMP

269 AUF DER KAMPE
269 KAPL.-XANTEN-STR
269 KIRCHH. RING

269 HALLENBAD

SekundarS-Kirchh._friih

07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:42 Uhr
07:44 Uhr
07:45 Uhr
07:46 Uhr
07:47 Uhr
07:48 Uhr
07:49 Uhr
07:51 Uhr
07:53 Uhr
07:54 Uhr
07:54 Uhr
07:55 Uhr
07:56 Uhr
07:57 Uhr
07:58 Uhr
07:59 Uhr
08:01 Uhr
08:01 Uhr

11.12.2024



