E-Wagen 26151 MO-FR

E-Wagen 26752 Mo - Fr

_ Tragon Tragon _			
1 267 FORSTHAUS SPECHT	07:49 Uhr	1 297 ZOB DORSTEN	07:21 Uhr
2 267 HEGE-/BOTTRSTR	07:50 Uhr	2 297 ESSENER TOR	07:23 Uhr
3 267 SCHNEIDERSTR	07:51 Uhr	3 297 HÜLSKAMPSWEG	07:24 Uhr
4 267 GLASERHÜTTENHEID	07:52 Uhr	4 297 KOLKSTR	07:24 Uhr
5 267 BRABECKER WEG	07:53 Uhr	5 297 NONNENKAMP	07:25 Uhr
6 267 GREGORSTR	07:54 Uhr	6 297 ST-ANNA-STIFT	07:27 Uhr
7 267 IN DER KOPPEL	07:55 Uhr	7 297 SCHWICKINGSFELD	07:27 Uhr
8 267 AM PASTORS BUSCH	07:56 Uhr	8 297 SEIKENHEIDE	07:28 Uhr
9 269 KAPLXANTEN-STR	07:56 Uhr	9 297 HEIDEWEG	07:29 Uhr
10 269 KIRCHH. RING	07:58 Uhr	10 297 ROTTHOFFS-HOF	07:30 Uhr
		11 297 RECKELSBERG	07:31 Uhr
		12 297 BERLINER BERG	07:31 Uhr
		13 297 GAHLENER STR	07:32 Uhr
		14 297 AN DER LINDE	07:33 Uhr
<u>E-Wagen 25954 Mo - Fr</u>		15 297 WEBERSTR	07:35 Uhr
		16 297 HALLENBAD	07:36 Uhr
1 267 ZOB BERL. PLATZ	07:26 Uhr		
2 267 AM TRAPEZ	07:28 Uhr		
3 267 HOCHSCHULE	07:30 Uhr		
4 267 IM STADTGARTEN	07:31 Uhr		
5 267 SCHUBERTSTR	07:33 Uhr		
6 267 NORDFRIEDHOF	07:35 Uhr		
7 267 HERZOGSTR	07:37 Uhr		
8 267 STENKHOFFSTR	07:38 Uhr	<u>E-Wagen 26754 Mo - Fr</u>	
9 267 ROLANDSTR	07:39 Uhr		
10 267 FORSTHAUS SPECHT	07:41 Uhr	1 267 REPELER HOF	07:44 Uhr
11 267 HEGE-/BOTTRSTR	07:42 Uhr	2 267 ABZWEIG EKEL	07:46 Uhr
12 269 SCHNEIDERSTR	07:43 Uhr	3 267 BAUKHOLT	07:47 Uhr
13 269 SCHN/BOTTR.STR	07:44 Uhr	4 267 DORSTENER STR	07:48 Uhr
14 269 OTTENKAMP	07:45 Uhr	5 267 VIKARS KAMP	07:50 Uhr
15 269 GRAFENW. KIRCHE	07:46 Uhr	6 267 HOHES FELD	07:52 Uhr
16 269 DÄNNENKAMP	07:48 Uhr	7 267 KUHBERG	07:53 Uhr
17 269 AM SCHLEITKAMP	07:49 Uhr	8 267 IM KAMP	07:53 Uhr
18 269 LEHMSCHLENKE	07:49 Uhr	9 267 AUF DER HÖHE	07:55 Uhr
19 269 HIESFELDER STR	07:50 Uhr	10 267 PELSSTR 11 267 CLHOFBAUER-STR	07:57 Uhr
20 269 HEUWEG	07:51 Uhr	12 267 CLHOFBAUER-STR 12 267 JUGEND-KLOSTER	07:57 Uhr
21 269 HETKAMP 22 269 AUF DER KÄMPE	07:52 Uhr 07:53 Uhr	12 267 JUGEND-KLOSTER 13 267 HALLENBAD	07:58 Uhr 08:00 Uhr
23 269 KAPLXANTEN-STR	07:53 Uhr	13 267 HALLENBAD 14 267 KIRCHH. RING	08:00 Uhr
24 269 KIRCHH. RING	07:54 Uhr	14 201 KIKCHA. KING	00.00 011
LT 200 KIIXOIIII. KIIIQ	07.30 OIII		

SekundarS-Kirchh._früh 11.12.2024

E-Wagen 9151 Mo - Fr

4	01	708 Borlings Blotz	07:17 เ	lbr
		ZOB Berliner Platz	07:17 t	
2		Am Trapez Brauhaus	07:18 t	
4		Prosper III	07.20 t	
		Overbeckstr	07:21 t	
		Am Weckelsberg	07:22 t	
		Nordring	07.23 t	
8		Buchenstr	07:24 t	
		Eigen Markt	07:23 t	
		Sarterstr	07:27 t	
		Boyer Brücke	07:20 t	
		Hornstr	07:29 t	
		Kaufpark	07:30 t	
		Flachglas	07:31 t	
		Brandenheide	07:32 t	
		HEGE-/BOTTRSTR	07:35 t	
		BERGW.PROSPER IV	07:35 t	
		BEREITSCHSIEDL	07:36 t	
		PÖTTERING	07:30 t	
		KÖHLERSTR	07:40 t	
		GRAFENMÜHLE	07:44 l	
		GRAFENMÜHLE	07:45 l	
		KÖHLERSTR	07:46 l	
		PÖTTERING	07:47 l	
		VOSSUNDERN	07:48 l	
		IM SPRING	07:49 l	
		GRAFENW. KIRCHE	07:51 ไ	
28	269	DÄNNENKAMP	07:53 เ	
29	269	AM SCHLEITKAMP	07:54 เ	Jhr
30	269	LEHMSCHLENKE	07:54 เ	Jhr
31	269	HIESFELDER STR	07:55 เ	Jhr
32	269	HEUWEG	07:56 เ	Jhr
33	269	HETKAMP	07:57 เ	Jhr
34	269	AUF DER KÄMPE	07:58 เ	Jhr
35	269	KAPLXANTEN-STR	07:59 l	Jhr
36	269	KIRCHH. RING	08:01 l	Jhr
37	269	HALLENBAD	08:01 l	Jhr